17/05/2015

PROFESSIONAL CROSS COUNTRY CLUB OF TASMANIA INC.

Race Report

Finish Member Name

Place
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#
904
772
704
606
176
132
797
660
458
799
793

4
140
692
115
175
239
775
368
281
640
647
435
105
449
309
585
675
658

1
742
773
599
463
371
584
641
388
182
330

14
77
349
57
666

Matt Johnson
Thomas Wilson
Tobin Mason
Keegan Powell
Andrew Rolls
Darren Brown
John Badcock
Louise Morse
Judy Ray

Nathan Baldock
Arnold Elphinstone
Dane Febey
Rodney Viney
Patrick McMahon
Paul Birch

Ricky Brown

Greg Smith

Ellen Elphinstone
Nicholas Coleman
David Atkinson
Ben Brockman
Thomas Murton
Gerard Lowry
David Sweetman
Ben Hoare
Adrian Lakeland
Margaret Greenhill
Cobie Walker
David Murton
Mike McKenna
Sheree Wisniewski
Angela Wilson
John Saltmarsh
John Purton
Jared Wiseman
Matthew Greenhill
Josh Febey
Wayne Wiseman
Ron Chequer

Lyn Saint-John
Peter Elphinstone
Vlastik Skvaril
Dennis Hendriks
Marcus Cook
Stuart Young

Friday, 11 March 2016

5000 metre

Age

17
18

20
32
53
62
31
52
16
37

63
66
54
56
53
35
27
55
26
20
57
62
35
37
45
31
60
71
46
52
53
70
33
46
19
63
61
47
62
76
47
50
43

Race 11 - Spreyton Cider Company -
Spreyton 5k

Handicap Race

0:12:45
0:13:15
0:12:00
0:07:30
0:12:45
0:13:45
0:10:00
0:03:00
0:10:30
0:10:30
0:09:15
0:09:15
0:05:15
0:09:30
0:08:45
0:07:45
0:13:00
0:07:00
0:12:45
0:12:45
0:11:15
0:15:30
0:13:30
0:08:00
0:13:45
0:11:30
0:06:00
0:08:45
0:06:45
0:06:00
0:09:15
0:04:30
0:11:15
0:02:30
0:14:30
0:11:00
0:09:45
0:09:45
0:08:00
0:11:00
0:11:00
0:03:15
0:10:35
0:10:00
0:12:15

time

0:31:21
0:31:24
0:31:27
0:31:31
0:31:35
0:31:40
0:31:46
0:31:51
0:31:56
0:32:01
0:32:04
0:32:05
0:32:09
0:32:09
0:32:12
0:32:14
0:32:16
0:32:18
0:32:19
0:32:23
0:32:24
0:32:25
0:32:26
0:32:26
0:32:27
0:32:28
0:32:29
0:32:33
0:32:37
0:32:42
0:32:43
0:32:44
0:32:49
0:32:55
0:32:56
0:32:58
0:33:02
0:33:06
0:33:09
0:33:10
0:33:16
0:33:20
0:33:21
0:33:26
0:33:27

Actual
time
0:18:36
0:18:09
0:19:27
0:24:01
0:18:50
0:17:55
0:21:46
0:28:51
0:21:26
0:21:31
0:22:49
0:22:50
0:26:54
0:22:39
0:23:27
0:24:29
0:19:16
0:25:18
0:19:34
0:19:38
0:21:09
0:16:55
0:18:56
0:24:26
0:18:42
0:20:58
0:26:29
0:23:48
0:25:52
0:26:42
0:23:28
0:28:14
0:21:34
0:30:25
0:18:26
0:21:58
0:23:17
0:23:21
0:25:09
0:22:10
0:22:16
0:30:05
0:22:46
0:23:26
0:21:12

Km
rate

0:03:43
0:03:38
0:03:53
0:04:48
0:03:46
0:03:35
0:04:21
0:05:46
0:04:17
0:04:18
0:04:34
0:04:34
0:05:23
0:04:32
0:04:41
0:04:54
0:03:51
0:05:04
0:03:55
0:03:56
0:04:14
0:03:23
0:03:47
0:04:53
0:03:44
0:04:12
0:05:18
0:04:46
0:05:10
0:05:20
0:04:42
0:05:39
0:04:19
0:06:05
0:03:41
0:04:24
0:04:39
0:04:40
0:05:02
0:04:26
0:04:27
0:06:01
0:04:33
0:04:41
0:04:14

Lost
By
0:00:00
0:00:03
0:00:06
0:00:10
0:00:14
0:00:19
0:00:25
0:00:30
0:00:35
0:00:40
0:00:43
0:00:44
0:00:48
0:00:48
0:00:51
0:00:53
0:00:55
0:00:57
0:00:58
0:01:02
0:01:03
0:01:04
0:01:05
0:01:05
0:01:06
0:01:07
0:01:08
0:01:12
0:01:16
0:01:21
0:01:22
0:01:23
0:01:28
0:01:34
0:01:35
0:01:37
0:01:41
0:01:45
0:01:48
0:01:49
0:01:55
0:01:59
0:02:00
0:02:05
0:02:06

Consistency
Week Year
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25
51
43
12
56
56
50
50
49
15
22
36
68
63
41
31
36
42
25
28
16
56
49
34
27
28
26
34
45
24
23
31
36
43
13
38
26
16
43
17
26
20

7
11
21




Finish Member Name

Place #
46 294
47 38
48 909
49 93
50 292
51 31
52 779
53 138
54 122
55 195
56 16
57 271
58 910
59 398
60 189
61 275
62 59
63 639
64 766
65 903
66 488
67 106
68 795
69 702
70 483
71 137
72 611
73 69
74 24
75 774
76 299
77 905
78 911
79 796
80 514
81 266
82 258
83 76
84 912
85 552
86 522
87 246

Sally Atkinson
Mark Saint-John
Julian Lesek
Allan Bakes
Neville Sweetman
Steve McKeown
Kelly Baxter
Sam Kelly

Ken Williams
Dale Blyth

Dale Lancaster
Steve Allen
Adam Kable
Brady Butcher
Raymond Spinks
Brad Taylor
Michelle D'Monte
Ann Horton

Tim Dowling
Anthea White
Ray Byrne
Gerard Leary
Ken Troughton
Russell Horton
Margaret Prescott
Stuart Wilson
Nick Young

Mike Taylor
Kaye Madden
Ron Harris
Sammy Smyth
Sam Wells
Roselyn Gillard

Hannah McCormack

Karina Mason
Tim Horniblow
Peter Snare
Geoffrey Walker
Dylan Curran
Andrew Plapp
Aileen Powell
John Lucas

Friday, 11 March 2016

Age

48
52
29
72
56
51
41
22
76
39
65
55
41
26
74
30
44
54
60
29
53
64
45
56
40
59
61
64
65
68
72
27

24
47
56
61
65
16
51
54
70

Handicap Race

0:05:30
0:13:45
0:12:45
0:06:00
0:07:15
0:11:00
0:09:00
0:15:30
0:06:30
0:07:15
0:03:45
0:03:15
0:12:45
0:15:15
0:06:15
0:12:30
0:11:15
0:08:00
0:07:00
0:09:30
0:03:30
0:09:15
0:07:15
0:09:15
0:06:00
0:09:00
0:10:45
0:06:00
0:09:15
0:05:30
0:05:30
0:12:30
0:07:15
0:09:15
0:06:45
0:09:45
0:12:00
0:03:45
0:12:45
0:07:15
0:06:30
0:00:00

time

0:33:33
0:33:33
0:33:38
0:33:39
0:33:42
0:33:44
0:33:46
0:33:50
0:33:51
0:33:56
0:33:57
0:33:58
0:34:07
0:34:08
0:34:10
0:34:11
0:34:15
0:34:20
0:34:24
0:34:27
0:34:29
0:34:31
0:34:37
0:34:39
0:34:49
0:34:56
0:35:03
0:35:07
0:35:16
0:35:21
0:35:24
0:35:45
0:35:46
0:35:56
0:36:04
0:36:16
0:36:33
0:36:39
0:36:58
0:37:24
0:40:09
0:40:21

Actual
time
0:28:03
0:19:48
0:20:53
0:27:39
0:26:27
0:22:44
0:24:46
0:18:20
0:27:21
0:26:41
0:30:12
0:30:43
0:21:22
0:18:53
0:27:55
0:21:41
0:23:00
0:26:20
0:27:24
0:24:57
0:30:59
0:25:16
0:27:22
0:25:24
0:28:49
0:25:56
0:24:18
0:29:07
0:26:01
0:29:51
0:29:54
0:23:15
0:28:31
0:26:41
0:29:19
0:26:31
0:24:33
0:32:54
0:24:13
0:30:09
0:33:39
0:40:21

Km
rate

0:05:37
0:03:58
0:04:11
0:05:32
0:05:17
0:04:33
0:04:57
0:03:40
0:05:28
0:05:20
0:06:02
0:06:09
0:04:16
0:03:47
0:05:35
0:04:20
0:04:36
0:05:16
0:05:29
0:04:59
0:06:12
0:05:03
0:05:28
0:05:05
0:05:46
0:05:11
0:04:52
0:05:49
0:05:12
0:05:58
0:05:59
0:04:39
0:05:42
0:05:20
0:05:52
0:05:18
0:04:55
0:06:35
0:04:51
0:06:02
0:06:44
0:08:04

Lost Consistency
By Week Year
0:02:12 3 21
0:02:12 3 16
0:02:17 3 6
0:02:18 3 28
0:02:21 3 28
0:02:23 3 34
0:02:25 3 46
0:02:29 3 3
0:02:30 3 37
0:02:35 3 5
0:02:36 3 36
0:02:37 3 17
0:02:46 3 3
0:02:47 3 9
0:02:49 3 41
0:02:50 2 19
0:02:54 2 47
0:02:59 2 29
0:03:03 2 36
0:03:06 2 8
0:03:08 2 13
0:03:10 2 27
0:03:16 2 23
0:03:18 2 16
0:03:28 2 19
0:03:35 2 10
0:03:42 2 44
0:03:46 2 24
0:03:55 2 48
0:04:00 2 12
0:04:03 2 52
0:04:24 2 14
0:04:25 2 2
0:04:35 2 5
0:04:43 2 24
0:04:55 1 7
0:05:12 1 12
0:05:18 1 5
0:05:37 1 1
0:06:03 1 27
0:08:48 1 3
0:09:00 1 9
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